	rna nv. 500 077 0785	r.001/001
		· · ·
	ſ	MILITARY VETERAN
		YES NO
APPLICATION FOR PAYMEN	OF 2 - 0	$(D, (1)) \rightarrow t^{-}$
LAEFILYNA JACKSON-	2530 Greenhil	Kd-Mt. Pleasant,
Name of Deceased Address		15455
04 - 08 - 1455.	- Unknoc	.)N
Date of Birth Social Security #	Driver's License # (State	e)
I, the undersigned, hereby state that I was related to the d		
(Relationship) <u>FWNEFA</u> Difector . 1 responsible for the deceased had any assets such as money	further state that neither the dece	
any such assets other than those listed below, which are a		rance, property or
LIST OF ASSETS OWNED BY DECEASED, OR PERSON RESPO MONEY \$ CHECKING ACCOUNT \$	BANK \$	θ
PROPERTY (Home) \$ AUTO \$	) OTHER \$ 110.9	41210.00
	RITY FOR BURIAL \$ D TAL ASSETS \$ 410.947	12110.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second se
I hereby make application to the Commissioners' Court of any assets as listed above:	fitus County that payment be made	e for the funeral, less
	2) D2-2(e-20	
APPLICANT FOR DECEASED	DATE	
APPLICANT FOR DECEASED	DAIE	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME, a Notary	Public in and for Titus County, Texa	as on this the
$\underline{X10TT}$ day of $\underline{TTT}1111010f$ , $2014$ .	a liter Tallan	4 1
Notary Public State of Texas	WILLY APPELL	<u>f</u>
Commission Expires	RY PUBLIC U	Ű
TO BE COMPLETED E	Y FUNERAL HOME)	Performant de Veren andere en la constante de l
	-	н., н <b>.нн</b> .,
l understand that in order to qualify for a Pauper's Funeral exceed \$950.00. I further understand that if payment is m		
other organizations, etc., such payment will disqualify this		
County Commissioners' Court.	$\rho$ , 1	
Therefore, I, (Owner/Representative)	y-Kundles	of (Funeral Home)
Tuney, Mortuary	<u>hereby submit an itemized sta</u> うつつ <u>and certify that such s</u>	
of deceased <u>Cherthymn</u> <u>Factor</u> represents the entire cost for services rendered.	5071 and certify that such s	
N2 21-2014	1110 1	K. 20
DATE OWNER/REP	RESENTATIVE OF FUNERAL HOME	Muhales
ALL GUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME, a Notary	Public in and for Titus County, Tex	as on this the
Alett 1 day of TURALLOUP 2017.	abita Anthesen	<b>`</b>
CLE	und freig	)
CHARITY JEFFERY		
Commission Expires		2-7-14
LARGERSVER BY COMMISSION PH3 COULT	on 1. Au 3	/ / /

.

## **Tumey Mortuary**

1

611 North Gibson Avenue (75455) P.O. Box 882 Mt. Pleasant, TX 75456-0882

**BILL TO:** Titus County Commissioners Court 100 W. First Street- Courthouse Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455 Telephone Number-(903) 572-2526 Fax Number-(903) 575-1144

Email Address: tumeymortuary@yahoo.com

Date: 02/26/2014

Account: Cherilynn Jackson Date of Death: 02/26/2014

Description	Amount	
Cremation	\$775.00	
Transfer to funeral home	<b>\$175.00</b>	

	950	Subtotal Total Tax
Balance Due as of Date Comments / Notes	950	TOTAL